u22

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO

Flex

NEU

BRANDNER,
Max

GREISS, Daniel
GEY, Leon
DONE, Marvin

HILGERS,
Julian

BUSDORF, Tim

CONTI, David

MAASSEN,
Adrian

NEUMANN,
Marco

BEYLSCHMIDT,
Justin

MULLER,
Jannik

KOHLER, Max

KRAGELOH,
Jan Thomas

KOHLER,
Konstantin

GEY, Nick

KNIEPER,
Hauke

MULLER, Phil

GEY, Jason

Verein

Niisser
Jagdstolz

Niisser
Jagdstolz

Falkner

Bleibe Treu

Jongens
vom

Schlachhoff

Jongens
vom

Schlachhoff

Hubertus

Munteres
Rehlein

Germanicus

Komm nie
no Hus

Niisser
Strolche

Munteres
Rehlein

Niisser
Jagdstolz

Munteres
Rehlein

Falkner

Nuisser
Strolche

Nusser
Strolche

Falkner

Gesamtringzahl 1. Serie

(1/10)

29,7

28,4
28,1
28,1

28,0

271

27,0

26,8

26,5

24,5

24,5

24,3

23,3

23,2

20,4

17,5

15,4

7,7

10

10

2. Serie

1. Serie
(1/10)

3. Serie

10 9,9
8 10,4
9 10,2
9 9,4
9 9,0
9 9,8
9 9,3

10 7,7
7 9,6
9 8,3
8 8,9
8 71
8 6,3
8 8,0
6 71
3 7,2
7 3,8

7,7

2. Serie

(1/10)

9,4

10,0
8,7
9,6

9,8

8,1

7,8

8,5

9,1

7,0

7,2

8,4

8,3

6,5

6,8

6,5

4,0

s D | S A G seessss——

OpticScore

3. Serie
[¢V21))

10,4

8,0
9,2
9,1

9,2

9,2

9,9

10,6

7,8

9,2

8,4

8,8

8,7

8,7

6,5

3,8

7,6

Bester
Teiler (Ohne
Faktor)

141,8

132,6
177,8
333,9

281,3

279,3

261,8

81,2

339,0

437,4

507,5

531,8

572,5

553,2

961,3

933,8

841,8

822,4

28
Ringe

28
Ringe
27
Ringe
27
Ringe

27
Ringe

26
Ringe

25
Ringe

25
Ringe

25
Ringe

24
Ringe

23
Ringe

23
Ringe

22
Ringe

22
Ringe

19
Ringe

16
Ringe

14
Ringe

7
Ringe
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